WIAA Div 3 Bruce CC Sectional Team Division RGSUltS LiSt
Dodson's Memorial Recreational Area White River Sports Timing
Bruce, WI http://itiming.com

Fri, Oct 24, 2014

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
1 Chequamegon 2 6 8 10 13 18 20 39
2 Cameron 3 11 12 15 21 22 44 62
3 St. Croix Falls 1 7 23 36 42 45 109
4 Washburn 5 14 19 39 49 50 51 126
5 Hurley 26 28 29 30 31 33 41 144
6 Shell Lake 17 24 25 35 47 52 148
7 Grantsburg 4 34 40 46 48 53 172
8 South Shore 9 27 38 43 56 57 173
9 Ladysmith 16 32 37 54 55 194
1 Chequamegon 1 2 6 8 15 17 25 32
2 Webster 5 12 13 14 36 54 61 80
3 Drummond 7 16 19 21 26 32 39 89
4 Grantsburg 4 20 23 28 31 35 46 106
5 Cameron 10 22 30 33 34 37 40 129
6 Washburn 11 18 41 42 43 44 155
7 St. Croix Falls 3 24 49 53 58 72 187
8 South Shore 9 38 45 51 52 63 67 195
9 Frederic/Luck 29 50 57 59 71 266

10 Ladysmith 27 48 62 65 66 68 69 268
11 Shell Lake 47 55 56 60 64 70 282

Total Count: 20 October 24, 2014 5:45:51 PM Page 1



WIAA Div 3 Bruce CC Sectional Individual

Dodson's Memorial Recreational Area Results
Bruce, WI White River Sports Timing
Fri, Oct 24, 2014 http://itiming.com
Pace
Place Displcr Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
High School Boys Race Field: 93
Boys Varsity Division Field: 93
1 1 1584 Kevin Koski JR 1 Chequamegon 16:26.8 00:00.0 05:17
2 2 1586 Cameron Pearson SR 2 Chequamegon 17:03.6 00:36.7 05:29
3 3 1800 Henry Klein SR 1St Croix Falls 17:22.6 00:55.7 05:35
4 4 1721 Richard Schneider SR 1 Grantsburg 17:36.4 01:09.5 05:39
5 5 1821 Billy Cooper SR 1Webster 17:39.3 01:12.4 05:40
6 6 1582 Sam Belanger SR 3 Chequamegon 17:42.4 01:15.5 05:41
7 7 1600 Eli Hancock JR 1 Drummond 18:00.8 01:33.9 05:47
8 8 1581 Cole Bay SO 4 Chequamegon 18:03.9 01:37.1 05:48
9 9 1785 Blake Reijo SR 1 South Shore 18:09.5 01:42.6 05:50
10 10 1568 Kal Gerber SR 1 Cameron 18:13.1 01:46.2 05:51
11 11 1808 Connor Bouchard JR  1Washburn 18:21.9 01:55.0 05:54
12 12 1827 Andrew Schrooten SR 2 Webster 18:27.2 02:00.4 05:56
13 13 1826 Andrew Ruiz SO 3 Webster 18:33.8 02:07.0 05:58
14 14 1823 Joey Formanek FR 4 Webster 18:39.4 02:12.5 05:59
15 15 1583 Brady Kielpikowski SO 5Chequamegon 18:40.8 02:13.9 06:00
16 1735 Dakota Rice SR Hurley 18:47.3 02:20.4 06:02
17 16 1595 Aaron Arthur JR 2 Drummond 18:51.5 02:24.6 06:03
18 17 1587 Joe Sylvester SO 6 Chequamegon 18:52.6 02:25.8 06:04
19 18 1812 Matt Kubik JR  2Washburn 19:04.5 02:37.7 06:08
20 19 1598 Hunter Campbell JR 3 Drummond 19:05.2 02:38.3 06:08
21 20 1722 Jeremiah Stevens SR 2 Grantsburg 19:15.0 02:48.1 06:11
22 21 1701 Zach Moore SO 4 Drummond 19:17.0 02:50.1 06:12
23 22 1567 Tanner Drew SR 2 Cameron 19:17.5 02:50.6 06:12
24 23 1717 Jackson Gerber JR 3 Grantsburg 19:18.6 02:51.7 06:12
25 24 1801 Matt Lamirande SO 2 St. Croix Falls 19:19.6 02:52.7 06:12
26 25 1585 Jacob Miller SR 7 Chequamegon 19:22.0 02:55.1 06:13
27 1555 Justin Parker SR Bruce 19:26.9 03:00.0 06:15
28 26 1597 Jarod Bletsch JR  5Drummond 19:28.2 03:01.4 06:15
29 27 1749 Dale Hetke SO 1 Ladysmith 19:29.8 03:02.9 06:16
30 28 1718 Spencer Louis JR 4 Grantsburg 19:30.7 03:03.8 06:16
31 29 1712 Stephen Martin SR 1Frederic/Luck 19:32.4 03:05.6 06:17
32 30 1570 Sean McGregor SO 3 Cameron 19:48.3 03:21.4 06:22
33 31 1723 Camilo Volkman SO 5Grantsburg 19:50.5 03:23.6 06:22
34 32 1599 Nathan Eisenhauer SO 6 Drummond 19:52.4 03:25.5 06:23
35 33 1572 Brandon Pittman SR 4 Cameron 19:57.1 03:30.2 06:24
36 34 1573 Michael Timblin SR  5Cameron 19:57.4 03:30.5 06:25
37 35 1720 Mark Olson JR 6 Grantsburg 19:57.8 03:30.9 06:25
38 36 1825 Darrick Nelson JR  5Webster 20:05.3 03:38.4 06:27

Total Count: 164 October 24, 2014 5:45:33 PM http://itiming.com Page 1



High School Boys
Place Displcr Bib
39 1705
40 37 1569
41 38 1783
42 39 1596
43 40 1571
44 1733
45 41 1809
46 42 1810
47 43 1813
48 1732
49 44 1811
50 45 1786
51 46 1719
52 1744
53 1560
54 47 1773
55 48 1748
56 49 1798
57 1561
58 50 1714
59 51 1787
60 1763
61 52 1789
62 53 1796
63 1762
64 54 1824
65 55 1770
66 56 1775
67 57 1715
68 1731
69 58 1797
70 59 1713
71 60 1771
72 61 1822
73 62 1751
74 63 1788
75 64 1772
76 65 1750
77 66 1753

78 1556
79 1551
80 1769
81 1562
82 1554
83 1768

Total Count: 164

Name
Anthony Tellier
Michael Maresca
Roger Branham
Sean Bjork
Joey Murphy
Luke Marczak
Dalton Collins
Nathan Holder
Nick Smith
Tate Guenard
Derek Kozak
Hunter Schierman
Joseph Ohnstad
Marcus Marrow
Luke Deitz
Daniel Parish
Ben Hanson
Ted DelLuca
Christian Ernst
Chase Rowe
Hayden Suo
Hunter Thewis
Tristin Wilcox
Noah Berg
Luke Lazorik
Alec Gustafson
Marty Anderson
Nathaniel Swan
Mark Siebenthal
Dante Bender
Sam Butler
Zach Peterson
Linden Nelson
Dan Formanek
Dustin Roach
Austin Tetting
Seth Olson
Jack Lichwa
Jake Zimmer
William Venables
Solomon Schuppe
James Reichard
Charles Hirtreiter
Evan Lindau
Kyle Lukes

October 24, 2014

10/24/2014
Gr TPIlc Team

FR Flambeau

SO 6 Cameron

SO 2 South Shore
FR 7 Drummond
SR 7 Cameron

SO Hurley

FR 3 Washburn

FR 4 Washburn

JR  5Washburn

FR Hurley

FR 6 Washburn

FR 3 South Shore
FR 7 Grantsburg
SR Lac Courte Oreilles
SR Butternut

JR 1 Shell Lake
JR 2 Ladysmith

SO 3 St. Croix Falls
SR Butternut

FR 2 Frederic/Luck

SO 4 South Shore
JR Mellen

FR 5 South Shore

SO 4 st Croix Falls
FR Mellen

SR 6 Webster

JR 2 Shell Lake
JR 3 Shell Lake

SO  3Frederic/Luck

SO Hurley

FR 5 St. Croix Falls
FR 4 Frederic/Luck

SO 4 Shell Lake
SR 7 Webster

SO 3 Ladysmith

FR 6 South Shore
SR 5 Shell Lake
SR 4 Ladysmith

SO 5 Ladysmith

FR Bruce

SO Bayfield

JR Mercer

SO Butternut

FR Bruce

JR Mercer
5:45:33 PM

Boys Varsity Individual Results

Elapsed Time
20:06.8
20:13.7
20:14.6
20:15.4
20:15.5
20:18.4
20:19.7
20:21.6
20:23.0
20:26.6
20:27.8
20:29.3
20:35.2
20:36.9
20:40.2
20:43.9
20:47.9
21:01.1
21:01.6
21:07.7
21:27.5
21:30.8
21:33.5
21:33.9
21:40.7
21:43.0
21:52.0
22:04.6
22:06.6
22:13.7
22:13.9
22:22.8
22:41.4
22:42.1
22:43.3
22:44.2
22:44.8
22:53.4
23:00.6
23:11.6
23:18.2
23:27.1
23:54.8
24:26.8
24:38.9

http://itiming.com

Back
03:39.9
03:46.8
03:47.7
03:48.5
03:48.7
03:51.5
03:52.9
03:54.7
03:56.1
03:59.7
04:00.9
04:02.4
04:08.3
04:10.0
04:13.3
04:17.0
04:21.0
04:34.2
04:34.7
04:40.8
05:00.6
05:03.9
05:06.6
05:07.0
05:13.8
05:16.1
05:25.1
05:37.7
05:39.7
05:46.8
05:47.0
05:55.9
06:14.5
06:15.2
06:16.4
06:17.3
06:17.9
06:26.6
06:33.7
06:44.7
06:51.3
07:00.2
07:28.0
07:59.9
08:12.0

Page 2

min/mi
06:28
06:30
06:30
06:30
06:30
06:31
06:32
06:32
06:33
06:34
06:34
06:35
06:37
06:37
06:38
06:39
06:41
06:45
06:45
06:47
06:53
06:55
06:55
06:56
06:58
06:58
07:01
07:05
07:06
07:08
07:08
07:11
07:17
07:17
07:18
07:18
07:18
07:21
07:23
07:27
07:29
07:32
07:41
07:51
07:55



High School Boys

Place Displcr

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Total Count:

67
68

69

70
71

72

164

Bib
1784
1752
1745
1747
1704
1774
1711
1765
1799
1703

Name
James Molberg
Nathan Roach
BillyJack Parent
Dalton Anderson
Lance Schwaller
Phabien Sturtze

Chris Kuechenmeister

John Cassiani
Hal Edwards
Steven Bishop

October 24, 2014

10/24/2014

Boys Varsity Individual Results

Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time
JR 7 South Shore 24:47.7
FR 6 Ladysmith 24:58.1
SR Lac Courte Oreilles 25:15.6
FR 7 Ladysmith 25:38.1
FR Flambeau 25:39.8
FR 6 Shell Lake 25:40.5
JR  5Frederic/Luck 25:44.4
SO Mercer 26:43.8
FR 6 St. Croix Falls 27:44.7
FR Flambeau 31:00.1
5:45:33 PM http://itiming.com

Back
08:20.8
08:31.2
08:48.7
09:11.2
09:12.9
09:13.6
09:17.5
10:16.9
11:17.8
14:33.3

Page 3

min/mi
07:58
08:01
08:07
08:14
08:15
08:15
08:16
08:35
08:55
09:58



High School Girls

10/24/2014

Girls Varsity Individual Results

Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
High School Girls Race Field: 71
Girls Varsity Division Field: 71
1 1 1807 Sophie Klein JR 1St Croix Falls 20:50.2 00:00.0 06:42
2 2 1588 Hailey BeBeau SO 1 Chequamegon 21:06.0 00:15.8 06:47
3 3 1579 Naomi Reed JR 1Cameron 21:14.7 00:24.5 06:49
4 4 1729 Hallie Jensen SO 1 Grantsburg 21:30.1 00:39.9 06:54
5 5 1817 Ketzel Levens JR 1 Washburn 21:44.1 00:53.8 06:59
6 6 1590 Nicole Koski FR 2 Chequamegon 21:50.8 01:00.5 07:01
7 7 1803 Madalyn Bollig JR 2 St. Croix Falls 22:01.4 01:11.2 07:04
8 8 1589 Madi Brunner SO 3 Chequamegon 22:05.0 01:14.7 07:06
9 9 1791 Alyssa Kavajecz JR  1South Shore 22:16.7 01:26.4 07:09
10 10 1591 Kaysha Maier JR 4 Chequamegon 22:20.5 01:30.3 07:11
11 11 1574 Kayla Gerber FR 2 Cameron 22:25.2 01:34.9 07:12
12 12 1577 Maddie Moen FR 3 Cameron 22:29.2 01:39.0 07:13
13 13 1594 Emily Wagner SR 5 Chequamegon 22:34.4 01:44.2 07:15
14 14 1816 Alexis Griggs JR  2Washburn 22:36.1 01:45.8 07:16
15 1557 Jordyn Stearns JR Bruce 22:38.9 01:48.7 07:16
16 1716 Nicole Nelson JR Frederic/Luck 22:42.9 01:52.7 07:18
17 15 1575 Kendall King JR 4 Cameron 22:48.6 01:58.3 07:20
18 16 1757 Serinity Hetke FR  1Ladysmith 22:52.6 02:02.4 07:21
19 17 1778 Meredith Kevan FR 1 Shell Lake 22:58.9 02:08.6 07:23
20 18 1593 Allison Michels FR 6 Chequamegon 23:01.6 02:11.3 07:24
21 19 1819 Anna Nutt JR 3 Washburn 23:10.3 02:20.0 07:27
22 20 1592 Danielle Masterson SR 7 Chequamegon 23:19.4 02:29.2 07:29
23 21 1580 Kayla Secraw SR  5Cameron 23:30.0 02:39.8 07:33
24 1566 Sujata Wegner SR Butternut 23:37.7 02:47.5 07:35
25 22 1578 Alexis Potvin FR 6 Cameron 23:45.3 02:55.0 07:38
26 23 1806 Grace Klein FR 3 St. Croix Falls 23:52.8 03:02.6 07:40
27 24 1781 Julia Pokorny FR 2 Shell Lake 23:54.3 03:04.1 07:41
28 25 1780 Emily Parish JR  3Shell Lake 23:56.0 03:05.8 07:41
29 26 1742 Kirkie Pecotte SR 1Hurley 23:59.9 03:09.6 07:42
30 27 1793 Emma Ostrenga SO 2 South Shore 24:02.1 03:11.8 07:43
31 28 1741 Gabby Pecotte SR 2Hurley 24:20.5 03:30.3 07:49
32 1706 Jordan Ludescher FR Flambeau 24:28.8 03:38.6 07:52
33 1702 Theresa Ayers JR Drummond 24:35.4 03:45.1 07:54
34 29 1737 Tori Anderson FR  3Hurley 24:44.9 03:54.6 07:57
35 30 1740 Aiyana Nickel FR 4 Hurley 24:49.9 03:59.7 07:59
36 31 1743 Morgan Pinardi SR 5Hurley 24:52.5 04:02.2 07:59
37 32 1759 Makaila Wallin SR 2Ladysmith 24:54.9 04:04.7 08:00
38 33 1738 Tori Colassaco JR 6 Hurley 25:10.6 04:20.3 08:05
39 34 1725 Taylor Byers SR 2 Grantsburg 25:16.4 04:26.2 08:07
40 35 1779 Ashlea Meister FR 4 Shell Lake 25:17.5 04:27.2 08:07
41 1559 Amanda Zimmerman SR Bruce 25:17.6 04:27.4 08:07
42 36 1802 CJBasacker SO 4 St. Croix Falls 25:20.7 04:30.5 08:08
Total Count: 164 October 24, 2014 5:45:33 PM http://itiming.com Page 4




High School Girls

Place Displcr

43 37
44 38
45

46 39
47 40
48 41
49 42
50 43
51 44
52

53

54 45
55 46
56

57 47
58 48
50 49
60 50
61 51
62 52
63 53
64

65

66 54
67 55
68 56
69

70

71 57

Total Count: 164

Bib
1758
1795
1558
1814
1724
1739
1804
1794
1576
1764
1565
1805
1726
1828
1777
1728
1815
1820
1818
1776
1727
1709
1746
1756
1754
1792
1564
1563
1790

Name
Taija Walker
Emma Winge
Calley Tinsman
Dorothy Collins
Danielle Bertelsen
Rachel Fedora
Madison Eighmy
Rachel Teeter
Aubrey Marcon
Elizabeth Pankratz
Katelyn Schultz
Joleen Gravelle
Maddie Duncan
Elizabeth Freymiller
Alyssa Hodgett
Kelsey Fiedler
Lily Eichorst
Anna Edmunds
Madeline Marsh
Emma Crosby
Holly Fiedler
Katie Worden
Mary Dust
Lydia Hanson
Sarah Billings
Tristin Koehler
Erika Daly
Abby Brown
Jackie Jones

October 24, 2014

10/24/2014

Gr TPlc Team
JR 3 Ladysmith
JR 3 South Shore
SR Bruce
SO 4 Washburn
SO 3 Grantsburg
SR 7 Hurley
JR  5St. Croix Falls
SO 4 South Shore
SR 7 Cameron
JR Mellen
FR Butternut
SR 6 St. Croix Falls
SO 4 Grantsburg
JR Webster
SO 5Shell Lake
SR 5 Grantsburg
FR  5Washburn
FR 6 Washburn
JR 7 Washburn
JR 6 Shell Lake
SO 6 Grantsburg
SR Flambeau
FR Lac Courte Oreilles
FR 4 Ladysmith
JR  5Ladysmith
SR 5 South Shore
SO Butternut
JR Butternut
JR 6 South Shore
5:45:33 PM

Girls Varsity Individual Results

Elapsed Time
25:21.2
25:38.3
25:55.6
25:57.2
25:58.8
26:04.4
26:06.1
26:12.4
26:16.9
26:27.1
26:57.9
27:03.3
27:08.1
27:38.3
27:38.6
27:51.2
28:14.8
28:15.0
28:20.3
28:32.5
28:47.2
28:49.3
29:28.4
30:08.8
30:24.7
30:26.3
32:38.0
34:59.5
35:50.1

http://itiming.com

Back
04:30.9
04:48.1
05:05.3
05:07.0
05:08.6
05:14.1
05:15.9
05:22.1
05:26.6
05:36.8
06:07.6
06:13.1
06:17.8
06:48.0
06:48.4
07:01.0
07:24.6
07:24.7
07:30.1
07:42.2
07:56.9
07:59.1
08:38.2
09:18.5
09:34.5
09:36.0
11:47.7
14:09.2
14:59.9
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min/mi
08:09
08:14
08:20
08:20
08:21
08:23
08:23
08:25
08:27
08:30
08:40
08:41
08:43
08:53
08:53
08:57
09:04
09:05
09:06
09:10
09:15
09:16
09:28
09:41
09:46
09:47
10:29
11:15
11:31



WIAA Div 3 Bruce CC Sectional Team RESUltS Deta”

Dodson's Memorial Recreational Area White River Sports Timing

Bruce, WI http://itiming.com
Fri, Oct 24, 2014
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Girls Varsity Field 9
|1 Chequamegon Girls Varsity 39|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Hailey BeBeau SO 00:21:06.0 2 2 GV
2 Nicole Koski FR 00:21:50.8 6 6 GV
3 Madi Brunner SO 00:22:05.0 8 8 GV
4 Kaysha Maier JR 00:22:20.5 10 10 GV
5 Emily Wagner SR 00:22:34.4 13 13 GV
6 Allison Michels FR 00:23:01.6 18 GV
7 Danielle Masterson SR 00:23:19.4 20 GV
I2 Cameron Girls Varsity 62
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Naomi Reed JR 00:21:14.7 3 3 GV
2 Kayla Gerber FR 00:22:25.2 11 11 GV
3 Maddie Moen FR 00:22:29.2 12 12 GV
4 Kendall King JR 00:22:48.6 15 15 GV
5 Kayla Secraw SR 00:23:30.0 21 21 GV
6 Alexis Potvin FR 00:23:45.3 22 GV
7 Aubrey Marcon SR 00:26:16.9 44 GV
I3 St. Croix Falls Girls Varsity 109
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Sophie Klein JR 00:20:50.2 1 1 GV
2 Madalyn Bollig JR 00:22:01.4 7 7 GV
3 Grace Klein FR 00:23:52.8 23 23 GV
4 CJ Basacker SO 00:25:20.7 36 36 GV
5 Madison Eighmy JR 00:26:06.1 42 42 GV
6 Joleen Gravelle SR 00:27:03.3 45 GV
4 Washburn Girls Varsity 126
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Ketzel Levens JR 00:21:44.1 5 5 GV
2 Alexis Griggs JR 00:22:36.1 14 14 GV
3 Anna Nutt JR 00:23:10.3 19 19 GV
4 Dorothy Collins SO 00:25:57.2 39 39 GV
5 Lily Eichorst FR 00:28:14.8 49 49 GV
6 Anna Edmunds FR 00:28:15.0 50 GV
7 Madeline Marsh JR 00:28:20.3 51 GV
[5 Hurley Girls Varsity 144
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kirkie Pecotte SR 00:23:59.9 26 26 GV
2 Gabby Pecotte SR 00:24:20.5 28 28 GV
3 Tori Anderson FR 00:24:44.9 29 29 GV
4 Aiyana Nickel FR 00:24:49.9 30 30 GV
5 Morgan Pinardi SR 00:24:52.5 31 31 GV
6 Tori Colassaco JR 00:25:10.6 33 GV
7 Rachel Fedora SR 00:26:04.4 41 GV

Total Count: 20 October 24, 2014 5:46:11 PM Page 1



High School Girls

10/24/2014

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I6 Shell Lake Girls Varsity 148
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Meredith Kevan FR 00:22:58.9 17 17 GV
2 Julia Pokorny FR 00:23:54.3 24 24 GV
3 Emily Parish JR 00:23:56.0 25 25 GV
4 Ashlea Meister FR 00:25:17.5 35 35 GV
5 Alyssa Hodgett SO 00:27:38.6 47 47 GV
6 Emma Crosby JR 00:28:32.5 52 GV
Clare Walker FR DNS GV
I? Grantsburg Girls Varsity 172
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Hallie Jensen SO 00:21:30.1 4 4 GV
2 Taylor Byers SR 00:25:16.4 34 34 GV
3 Danielle Bertelsen SO 00:25:58.8 40 40 GV
4 Maddie Duncan SO 00:27:08.1 46 46 GV
5 Kelsey Fiedler SR 00:27:51.2 48 48 GV
6 Holly Fiedler SO 00:28:47.2 53 GV
Alyssa Swenson SO DNS GV
8 South Shore Girls Varsity 173
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Alyssa Kavajecz JR 00:22:16.7 9 9 GV
2 Emma Ostrenga SO 00:24:02.1 27 27 GV
3 Emma Winge JR 00:25:38.3 38 38 GV
4 Rachel Teeter SO 00:26:12.4 43 43 GV
5 Tristin Koehler SR 00:30:26.3 56 56 GV
6 Jackie Jones JR 00:35:50.1 57 GV
I9 Ladysmith Girls Varsity 194
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Serinity Hetke FR 00:22:52.6 16 16 GV
2 Makaila Wallin SR 00:24:54.9 32 32 GV
3 Taija Walker JR 00:25:21.2 37 37 GV
4 Lydia Hanson FR 00:30:08.8 54 54 GV
5 Sarah Billings JR 00:30:24.7 55 55 GV
Jess Ducommun JR DNS GV

Boys Varsity Field 11

|1 Chequamegon Boys Varsity 32|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kevin Koski JR 00:16:26.8 1 1 BV
2 Cameron Pearson SR 00:17:03.6 2 2 BV
3 Sam Belanger SR 00:17:42.4 6 6 BV
4 Cole Bay SO 00:18:03.9 8 8 BV
5 Brady Kielpikowski SO 00:18:40.8 15 15 BV
6 Joe Sylvester SO 00:18:52.6 17 BV
7 Jacob Miller SR 00:19:22.0 25 BV
Total Count: 20 October 24, 2014 5:46:11 PM Page 2



High School Boys

10/24/2014

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I2 Webster Boys Varsity 80
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Billy Cooper SR 00:17:39.3 5 5 BV
2 Andrew Schrooten SR 00:18:27.2 12 12 BV
3 Andrew Ruiz SO 00:18:33.8 13 13 BV
4 Joey Formanek FR 00:18:39.4 14 14 BV
5 Darrick Nelson JR 00:20:05.3 36 36 BV
6 Alec Gustafson SR 00:21:43.0 54 BV
7 Dan Formanek SR 00:22:42.1 61 BV
I3 Drummond Boys Varsity 89
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Eli Hancock JR 00:18:00.8 7 7 BV
2 Aaron Arthur JR 00:18:51.5 16 16 BV
3 Hunter Campbell JR 00:19:05.2 19 19 BV
4 Zach Moore SO 00:19:17.0 21 21 BV
5 Jarod Bletsch JR 00:19:28.2 26 26 BV
6 Nathan Eisenhauer SO 00:19:52.4 32 BV
7 Sean Bjork FR 00:20:15.4 39 BV
4 Grantsburg Boys Varsity 106
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Richard Schneider SR 00:17:36.4 4 4 BV
2 Jeremiah Stevens SR 00:19:15.0 20 20 BV
3 Jackson Gerber JR 00:19:18.6 23 23 BV
4 Spencer Louis JR 00:19:30.7 28 28 BV
5 Camilo Volkman SO 00:19:50.5 31 31 BV
6 Mark Olson JR 00:19:57.8 35 BV
7 Joseph Ohnstad FR 00:20:35.2 46 BV
IS Cameron Boys Varsity 129
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kal Gerber SR 00:18:13.1 10 10 BV
2 Tanner Drew SR 00:19:17.5 22 22 BV
3 Sean McGregor SO 00:19:48.3 30 30 BV
4 Brandon Pittman SR 00:19:57.1 33 33 BV
5 Michael Timblin SR 00:19:57.4 34 34 BV
6 Michael Maresca SO 00:20:13.7 37 BV
7 Joey Murphy SR 00:20:15.5 40 BV
I6 Washburn Boys Varsity 155
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Connor Bouchard JR 00:18:21.9 11 11 BV
2 Matt Kubik JR 00:19:04.5 18 18 BV
3 Dalton Collins FR 00:20:19.7 41 41 BV
4 Nathan Holder FR 00:20:21.6 42 42 BV
5 Nick Smith JR 00:20:23.0 43 43 BV
6 Derek Kozak FR 00:20:27.8 44 BV
Total Count: 20 October 24, 2014 5:46:11 PM Page 3



High School Boys 10/24/2014 Team Results
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I? St. Croix Falls Boys Varsity 187
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Henry Klein SR 00:17:22.6 3 3 BV
2 Matt Lamirande SO 00:19:19.6 24 24 BV
3 Ted DeLuca SO 00:21:01.1 49 49 BV
4 Noah Berg SO 00:21:33.9 53 53 BV
5 Sam Butler FR 00:22:13.9 58 58 BV
6 Hal Edwards FR 00:27:44.7 72 BV
I8 South Shore Boys Varsity 195
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Blake Reijo SR 00:18:09.5 9 9 BV
2 Roger Branham SO 00:20:14.6 38 38 BV
3 Hunter Schierman FR 00:20:29.3 45 45 BV
4 Hayden Suo SO 00:21:27.5 51 51 BV
5 Tristin Wilcox FR 00:21:33.5 52 52 BV
6 Austin Tetting FR 00:22:44.2 63 BV
7 James Molberg JR 00:24:47.7 67 BV
9 Frederic/Luck Boys Varsity 266
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Stephen Martin SR 00:19:32.4 29 29 BV
2 Chase Rowe FR 00:21:07.7 50 50 BV
3 Mark Siebenthal SO 00:22:06.6 57 57 BV
4 Zach Peterson FR 00:22:22.8 59 59 BV
5 Chris Kuechenmeister JR 00:25:44.4 71 71 BV
Paisan Charoenroob SR DNS BV
IlO Ladysmith Boys Varsity 268
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Dale Hetke SO 00:19:29.8 27 27 BV
2 Ben Hanson JR 00:20:47.9 48 48 BV
3 Dustin Roach SO 00:22:43.3 62 62 BV
4 Jack Lichwa SR 00:22:53.4 65 65 BV
5 Jake Zimmer SO 00:23:00.6 66 66 BV
6 Nathan Roach FR 00:24:58.1 68 BV
7 Dalton Anderson FR 00:25:38.1 69 BV
Ill Shell Lake Boys Varsity 282
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Daniel Parish JR 00:20:43.9 47 47 BV
2 Marty Anderson JR 00:21:52.0 55 55 BV
3 Nathaniel Swan JR 00:22:04.6 56 56 BV
4 Linden Nelson SO 00:22:41.4 60 60 BV
5 Seth Olson SR 00:22:44.8 64 64 BV
6 Phabien Sturtze FR 00:25:40.5 70 BV
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